
 
  

GREAT HOME IN NICE SUBDIVISION! PERFECT 
LOCATION! 

Open Floor Plan with Formal Dining & Living! 

9332 Carley Circle , Garner NC 27529

MLS:2475398 PRICE:$418,000.00

Bedrooms: 3 Subdivision: White Oak Landing
Full Baths: 2 Year Built: 2008
Half Baths: 1 HOA: 200 annually
Lot Size: .70 Parking: 2 Cars
Sqft: 2326 Floors: 2

PROPERTY FEATURES:
Central A/C Central heat Fireplace
Walk-in closet Hardwood floor Family room
Living room Bonus/Rec room Dining room
Breakfast nook Dishwasher Stove/Oven
Microwave Granite countertop

OTHER FEATURES:
1st Floor Laundry 2-Car Garage 

w/Pedestrian Dr
Kitchen open to Family 
Room

Freshly Stained 2 Tier 
Deck

Fenced Back Yard

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:
Lovely 3 BR 2.5 BA Home with Huge Bonus in Quiet, Established 
Neighborhood. Formal Living & Dining, both open to Entry Foyer. Hardwood & 
LVP Flooring all 1st Floor & New Carpet 2nd Floor! Kitchen features Granite 
Counters & Pantry Closet with Large Breakfast Area. 2-Tiered Deck & Large 
Fenced Back Yard. Minutes to Great Shopping! No City Taxes!
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